PRAGUE HALF MARATHON

PRAGA (CZ) 6 Aprile 2019
km 21,097
www.mariomoretti.it

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME
42 36 GINOSA ARTURO SM 30 |[LOLLIAUTO SPORT CLUB 01:13:23 01:13:19
52 45 LOMETTI MATTEO SM 33 |UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 01:14:39 01:14:36
58 49 VIZZINI ALESSANDRO SM 36 |KAPUHALA TEAM 01:15:25 01:15:19
60 51 NEVE EMANUELE SM35 9 |USC CAPRIASCHESE 01:15:44 01:15:39
143 132 FACCINI MATTEO SM35( 28 |ATLETICA CEREA 01:20:43 01:20:40
151 139 ROSSETTO MARCO SM35| 30 |PLAURIS SEMPER FIDELIS RUNNING TEAM | 01:20:52 01:20:35
153 141 |ZEIMA MOHAMED SM55 1 |QT8-RUN 01:21:09 01:21:00
173 161 RADAELLI ANDREA SM 79 |QT8-RUN 01:21:34 01:21:31
183 170 DE LUCA NICOLA SM50( 12 |DUE PONTI 01:22:03 01:21:55
217 203 |TOMAT UGO NUMA SM40( 30 |UN MONDO A COLORI PER DAVIDE 01:23:14 01:22:56
229 215 BONADIMAN SAVERIO SM35( 49 |G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 01:23:32 01:23:18
250 235 |SANTOPUOLI LUCA SM50( 16 |RUNNER TERMOLI 01:24:15 01:23:39
300 283 |CASALI BENEDETTO SM 119 01:25:32 01:24:55
345 326 MARZULLO PAOLO SM40( 51 01:26:35 01:26:16
360 341 |GUARESCHI GIOVANNI SM50| 22 |RUNNING TEAM CSU 01:26:52 01:26:39
368 349 BRUTTI PIERPAOLO SM40( 54 |ASA ASCOLI 01:26:58 01:26:14
420 399 |CICCARONE GIUSEPPE SM35| 91 |POLISPORTIVA CARUGATE 01:28:07 01:27:55
465 441 RUSSO ANIELLO SM40( 75 |ASD CAIVANO RUNNERS 01:28:55 01:27:51
527 501 |CESCA MASSIMO SM45( 49 |CRT CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM 01:29:47 01:29:05
591 563 |CARLINI GUIDO LUZIO SM45( 56 |QT8 RUN 01:30:31 01:30:15
641 612 |ADRIANI VALERIO SM 238 |DUE PONTI 01:31:00 01:30:02
650 621 MARTINELLI GIUSEPPE SM50( 40 01:31:13 01:30:43
656 625 |CASTAGNA GIANFRANCO SM50( 41 |RUNNING TEAM C.S.U. 01:31:21 01:30:10
744 706 |CAUTERUCCIO ANDREA SM40( 125 |QT8-RUN 01:32:54 01:32:33
789 746 BRAGA GIUSEPPE SM50( 48 |FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO 01:33:31 01:32:37
793 750 BERTOLDINI TADDEO SM35( 163 |A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO 01:33:35 01:33:19
796 753 |GALASSI DAVIDE SM40( 134 |ORTICA TEAM 01:33:37 01:32:22
818 774 |TORRESAN MARCO SM40| 142 01:33:52 01:33:22
821 776  |ANSELMI ACHILLE SM50( 51 01:33:53 01:33:42
853 807 |SERGI GELSOMINO SM40| 149 |ASD ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI 01:34:18 01:34:08
911 863 PORFIDIA ANTONIO SM50( 56 |[ASD ATLETICA MARCIANISE 01:35:10 01:34:52
914 866 |GAVINI FEDERICO SM45| 106 |PLAURIS SEMPER FIDELIS RUNNING TEAM | 01:35:11 01:34:29
942 893 MIGNOGNA SILVANO SM40| 169 |RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS 01:35:26 01:34:53
944 894 |SCARAMUZZO RAFFAELE SM40( 170 |ASD PODISTICA BOSCO DI CAPODIMONTE 01:35:28 01:31:39
948 898 PANELLA GIUSEPPE SM45| 108 |RUNNING TEAM CSU 01:35:32 01:35:13
1023 964 |MAZZETTI FRANCESCO SM45| 119 |DUE PONTI 01:36:14 01:35:05
1025 965 NOTARTOMASO TONY SM40( 182 |RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS 01:36:15 01:35:33
1061 996 MAZZON GIANMARIA SM45( 124 |THE FAB FOUR 01:36:37 01:35:09
1074 1009 |[BONO ANTONIO SM45| 127 01:36:43 01:35:26
1083 1015 [MARANGONI LORENO SM50| 67 |GRUPPO PODISTICO CITTA' DI LENDINARA | 01:36:49 01:36:33
1092 1023 [BRASILI LUIGINO SM50| 68 |DUE PONTI 01:36:54 01:35:37
1112 1043 [SUTTI MIRKO SM50( 71 01:37:05 01:34:21
1125 1055 |[PUGLIA VITO SM40( 204 |ASD PODISTI ALTO SANNIO 01:37:14 01:35:52
1129 1059 [PAPAPIETRO COSIMO SM65 2 |ASD TOP RUNNERS LATERZA 01:37:20 01:36:43
1170 1096 [TOMAT DAVIDE LORENZO SM 380 01:37:46 01:36:58
1176 76 MIDEI FEDERICA SF45 7 |DUE PONTI 01:37:49 01:37:02
1186 1110 [(MOLETTI ENRICO SM 383 01:37:52 01:37:49
1189 1112 [TROTTA PIERLUIGI SM45| 142 01:37:54 01:35:56
1217 1137 |- - - 1 01:38:07 01:37:55
1227 1145 [VENTRICE ROCCO SM60| 11 |QT8-RUN 01:38:13 01:37:51
1253 1171 [BATZELLA LUIGI SM45( 153 |QT8 RUN MILANO 01:38:27 01:37:49
1327 1238 |[RUGGERI RICCARDO SM60| 14 |DUE PONTI 01:39:09 01:37:56
1328 1239 [SCHIAVETTO CARLO SM45( 162 |GENERALI 01:39:10 01:38:29
1332 1243 [DI MATTEO ROCCO SM45| 163 01:39:11 01:38:49
1390 1293 [SIMONELLI FLAVIO SM55| 36 |DUE PONTI 01:39:41 01:38:40
1404 100 BAI FRANCESCA SF 53 |TRANESE 01:39:52 01:38:52
1454 108 DELLA GIOVANNA ALLEGRA SF45| 12 |DUE PONTI 01:40:21 01:38:47
1461 109 |APARICIO NATALIE SF45| 13 |CRT CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM 01:40:24 01:39:22
1467 1358 |FIDEL MATTEO SM40( 255 |VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE 01:40:28 01:38:04
1571 1453 [SCARPONI MASSIMO SM50| 108 01:41:14 01:40:25
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ROMANO
GIOVINE
MASTRANGELO
ADORNETTO
ZAMBON
LETTERA
SIST!
PETTINELL
STELLA
IORIO
FRANCIOSA
MOFFA
ALBANI
CASAGRANDE
MOTOLO
MARZANO
DE FERRAR
RABUAZZO
MOFFA
SERMANN
DI GIULIO
MARSANO
ZAMPIER
AVINO
DONADIO
CECCONELLO
GIANNINI
CAPRIO
PADULO
RIZZETTO
COPPOLA
VIORA
MARTINO
TREBESCH
coLucc
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SCIARRETTA
SARTORI
TANCRED
ZANON
TREVISAN
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FRANCESCO
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RAFFAELE
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
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FRANCESCO
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SA028 FREE RUNNER

SCUOLA DI MARATONA

AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

SA028 FREE RUNNER

RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS
BERGAMO STARS

THE FAB FOUR

ASD CAIVANO RUNNERS
ASD CAIVANO RUNNERS

RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS

ASD CAT SPORT

TRIESTE ATLETICA

DUE PONTI

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
MANERUNNERS

A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS
TRIESTE ATLETICA

ASD PODISTICA-POMIGLIANO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
DUE PONTI

RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS
FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO

ATLETICA PIOMBINO DESE
ATLETICA PIOMBINO DESE
RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS
ASD LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
1985

PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

PODISTICA POMIGLIANO

PODISTICA BOSCO DI CAOPODIMONTE
VIGILI DEL FUOCO TRIESTE

A.S.D. MAGIC TRAINING

MIRAMAR

ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE

ASD VILLA PAMPHILI

ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE

DUE PONTI

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO
IDEATLETICA AURORA SA127
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01:47:25
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01:50:02
01:41:06
01:43:37
01:38:58
01:46:56
01:46:45
01:48:59
01:48:23
01:46:28
01:48:57
01:47:31
01:47:43
01:48:04
01:49:35
01:50:41
01:48:58
01:50:29
01:43:40
01:51:09
01:50:13
01:51:47
01:46:40
01:52:20
01:49:09
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COSTANZO
BUZZ

MORA
VACCARO
CASTALDO
FASANA
FERRARA

DI LAORA
CALABRETTA
DE FRANCESCO
ZINI

VALENT
PAPPONE
BERNA
MOSCARIELLO
RICCIARDI
BOLIS

MINARI
BELLIO
BUSSOTT!
CIAFARDINI
AMBROSIO
VETRUGNO
TOMASINO
KOMPATSCHER
BARDELLA
LATTERI
TORNABONI
GIARDINA
D'AMICO
PELLANDA
CIAPPINA
PECE
DISCONZI
FUSILLO
BRAGAGNOLO
OVADIA
BERGANTIN
MANDIA
MANGIACOTTI
GIORDANO
RISOLO
SARTI

RESTA
TOCCHET
SANTORO
LIS

TRIMER
TOPA ESPOSITO
BANDE

DI BATTISTA RODI
ALESIANI
NIERO
MANENTE
LAND
SERMANN
SERMANN
PAVONI
CALVO
FIGLIUOLO
BALDUZZI RAVAS
ZANATTA

DA PARE
NAIBO
GIORDANO
MIHAELA
ANTONIO
TETTAMANTI

ORAZIO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
FEDERICO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
LUCIA
DAVIDE
GIANBATTISTA
VITTORIO
FABIO
ANGELO
PAOLO
ROSANGELA
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
MICHAEL
LUCA

LUIGIA
EMANUELE
CAROLA
GIOVANNI
MARIA CRISTINA
MARCELO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
LEONARDANTONIO
DANIEL
DEBORAH
ALDO

ADA
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELE
DONATO
MATTEO
LORENZO
GENNY
PAOLO
DARIO

ELISA
ANGELO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIA
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
ELENA
GIACOMO
SIMONE
TOMMASO
DARIO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
BARBARA
CINZIA

LARA
STEFANIA
MARIANNA
IACOBLEV
MACRI
ALBERTO

SM55
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM
SM65
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM
SF50
SM
SM60
SM50
SM45
SM65
SM40
SF45
SM35
SM55
SM
SM35
SF55
SM55
SF45
SM50
SF45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM35
SF45
SM50
SF50
SM45
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM70
SF35
SM35
SM45
SF35
SM55
SM60
SF
SM40
SM45
SF40
SM45
SM55
PM
SM45
SM55
SM45
SF50
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF
SF35
SM40
SM
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593
596
240
454
940
13
462
249
255
475
267
268
998
23
1000
63
276
501
17
669
69
652
130
1072
675
10
135
81
310
82
548
311
720
553
697
83
316
32
565
156
23
334

125
749
604
129
158
85
357
833
642
157
647
169
58
649
170
652
47
115
116
119
387
156
872
1294

ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE
ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS

DUE PONTI
A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO

NO CLUB

ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
DUE PONTI

SA028 FREE RUNNER

ATL. FRI.LMA.S.

BASE RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI
SA028 FREE RUNNER

DUE PONTI

DUE PONTI

KAPUHALA TEAM
RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS
TRILAKE

RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS

RUNCARD

TRIESTE ATLETICA

SA028 FREE RUNNER
BASE RUNNING TORINO
SA028 FREE RUNNER
GYMNASIUM

ASD ATLETICA PODISTICA PALAGIANO
SCUOLA DI MARATONA

ASD ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI
ASD CAIVANO RUNNERS

DUE PONTI

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

1970

CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM
CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM
SCUOLA DI MARATONA
SA028 FREE RUNNER

G.S. INTERFORZE

01:55:00
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01:55:08
01:55:10
01:55:26
01:55:42
01:55:49
01:55:59
01:56:01
01:56:40
01:56:44
01:57:15
01:57:23
01:57:33
01:57:34
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01:57:54
01:57:57
01:58:01
01:58:32
01:58:35
01:58:36
01:58:38
01:59:40
01:59:56
02:00:00
02:00:12
02:00:12
02:00:42
02:00:43
02:00:44
02:00:47
02:00:48
02:00:56
02:01:01
02:01:04
02:01:07
02:01:07
02:01:19
02:01:31
02:02:54
02:02:56
02:02:58
02:03:10
02:03:23
02:03:23
02:03:25
02:03:43
02:03:45
02:04:22
02:04:47
02:04:47
02:04:53
02:04:53
02:05:13
02:05:13
02:05:13
02:05:16
02:05:20
02:05:24
02:05:32
02:06:00
02:06:00
02:06:29
02:06:32
02:06:37
02:06:38
02:06:45

01:50:53
01:49:54
01:49:39
01:50:50
01:50:29
01:50:53
01:50:31
01:50:21
01:51:31
01:51:55
01:54:26
01:55:16
01:53:23
01:53:40
01:51:49
01:54:43
01:52:31
01:49:17
01:51:40
01:48:14
01:54:18
01:53:09
01:53:14
01:55:12
01:54:57
01:52:59
01:58:57
01:58:59
01:58:11
01:56:33
01:56:18
01:52:01
01:56:21
01:51:51
01:55:13
01:56:51
01:58:21
01:53:41
01:55:36
01:54:34
01:57:29
01:59:28
01:56:10
01:58:26
01:58:33
01:58:46
01:56:01
01:58:18
02:00:32
01:58:27
01:58:11
01:57:51
02:01:19
02:01:31
01:58:37
02:02:59
01:58:19
01:57:38
01:59:42
01:59:42
01:59:43
02:01:09
02:00:58
02:05:09
02:01:01
01:59:56
01:59:03
02:02:14




5417
5441
5473
5476
5480
5534
5573
5599
5624
5657
5659
5737
5908
5910
5934
5988
6001
6081
6114
6121
6283
6405
6409
6419
6437
6438
6544
6578
6721
6724
6726
6739
6740
6741
6768
6769
6842
6843
6858
6953
7126
7132
7135
7144
7158
7159
7162
7218
7219
7221
7239
7274
7317
7318
7325
7332
7338
7435
7437
7482
7528
7537
7539
7577
7656
7704
7732
7921

4447
979
4485
4487
4489
1010
4552
4569
4584
4606
1052
4654
1152
4757
4772
4810
4819
4871
4890
4893
4990
1333
5075
5081
5093
5094
5160
5177
5245
5247
5248
5253
5254
5255
1499
5270
5318
5319
5329
5387
5488
1641
1643
5498
5509
5510
5512
1675
5544
5546
5558
5582
5603
5604
5608
5611
5615
5669
1767
5698
5721
1812
5726
5743
1872
5804
5822
2002

SASSANI
BARGERO
FRANCESCO
BORGONOVO
DEL GIUDICE
SCARNERA
BRUGALI
CIPOLLINI
TILLI
GIRLANDO
MICHELUCCI
SOMIGLI
BANDINI

DE FELICI
BONFANTI
CANCIAN
FRANCORSI
CIAIOLO

DI DOMENICO
GAVAZZONI
CONTI
MOGGI
BERNARDINI
PAGLIACCI
PAGLIACCI
CASELLA
GATTO
RUSSO
PANICO
NAPOLITANO
SONEGO
GABELLONE
LANZI
CLAUSI
PATTONERI
COTTI
VALLE
OLDRINI
TOMESANI
MINARDI RUSPI
FRANCESCATO
PAROLIN

DI PACE
GAROFALO
CAPRIATI
CONTI
MAZZOLA
SOVILLA
MUSSINO
BERGAMIN
PEZZELLA
RIDI

VIOLA
STAGLIANO
PECE
BARBAN
SOLCIA

DI GIACOMO
STRICKLAND
TIRELLI
FERRARINI
CIFARELLI
ESPOSITO
DI LIBERTO
CROCE
BRUGO

SERGIO
LUISA
CORETTI
LUCA

LUIGI
ANNALISA
SIMONE
ROBERTO
MIRKO
RITA
FABIO
CECILIA
FILIPPO
ANDREA
VINCENZO
ANDREA
CESARE
MAURIZIO
SERGIO
DANIELE
ROBERTA
VALERIO
MAURIZIO
SIMONE
LUIGI
ANTONIO
CONCETTO
MARIO
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
CRISTIAN
MASSIMILIANO
SARASVATI
PAOLO
MARCO
MARCO
ANTONELLO
VITTORIO
ADRIANO
MARIA
STEFANIA
PIERO
ADRIANO
EMANUELE
LUDOVICA
CLAUDIO
LUCA
SERGIO
CLAUDIO
ALDO
EMANUELE
ANTONINO
STEFANO
VINCENZO
MICHELE
GERMANA
LUIGINO
MARK
LAURA
CARLO ALBERTO
VINCENZO
LUCREZIA
GIANLUIGI
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA

SM50
SF65
SM50
SM40
SM55
SF40
SM50
SM45

SM
SF60
SM40
SF45
SM35
SM45
SM60
SM35
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM50
SF45
SM55
SM65
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM40
SM50

SF
SM35
SM65
SM50
SM60
SM60
SM55
SF50
SF50
SM60
SM50

SM50
SF
SM

SM35

SM45

SM65

SM45

SM45

SM65
SM

SM45

SM35

SF40

SM35

SM55

SF35

SM40

SM40
SF

SM40

SM50

SF40

380

383
885
183
188
391
701

1356

908
152
854
733
103
863
750
203
752
427
171
216
39
909
1001
447
115
798
799
1023
228
1024
458
590
947
44
464
122
123
239
105
106
127
483

485
654
1615
988
847
50
856
857
53
1634
858
1001
328
1006
251
301
1104
1110
726
1125
507
371

RUNCARD
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
MARATHON CLUB GRASSANO

STEEL TRIATHLON

DUE PONTI
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
DUE PONTI

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS
KAPUHALA TEAM

RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS

DUE PONTI
PODISTICA PROGRESSO ASD
DUE PONTI

DUE PONTI

ASD KINOMANA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY

RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY

GS CALEIPO
BR

ASD KAPUHALA TEAM

RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS

DUE PONTI

02:07:06
02:07:14
02:07:26
02:07:27
02:07:29
02:07:42
02:07:54
02:08:03
02:08:11
02:08:27
02:08:28
02:08:58
02:09:57
02:09:58
02:10:09
02:10:32
02:10:36
02:11:15
02:11:27
02:11:28
02:12:28
02:13:12
02:13:13
02:13:15
02:13:22
02:13:23
02:14:06
02:14:19
02:15:12
02:15:12
02:15:13
02:15:18
02:15:18
02:15:19
02:15:31
02:15:31
02:16:03
02:16:03
02:16:08
02:16:49
02:17:43
02:17:46
02:17:46
02:17:49
02:17:53
02:17:53
02:17:53
02:18:25
02:18:26
02:18:27
02:18:34
02:18:51
02:19:15
02:19:15
02:19:18
02:19:20
02:19:22
02:20:07
02:20:08
02:20:25
02:20:43
02:20:45
02:20:46
02:21:01
02:21:36
02:21:57
02:22:12
02:23:50

02:03:12
02:02:30
02:02:12
01:59:59
01:59:51
02:02:05
01:57:55
02:01:50
01:56:19
02:00:38
01:59:48
02:03:09
01:59:40
02:01:59
02:05:45
02:07:03
02:02:02
02:04:00
02:08:17
02:04:04
02:04:54
02:03:05
02:06:22
02:05:16
02:08:55
02:08:32
02:08:30
02:05:50
02:09:32
02:10:10
02:09:13
02:05:32
02:08:00
02:12:18
02:15:31
02:15:31
02:07:38
02:05:28
02:06:04
02:07:14
02:11:44
02:07:10
02:07:30
02:07:31
02:09:44
02:11:19
02:09:47
02:08:30
02:09:11
02:15:55
02:09:43
02:15:12
02:12:28
02:12:26
02:07:38
02:10:06
02:12:36
02:11:02
02:08:53
02:11:46
02:20:43
02:12:35
02:12:37
02:17:50
02:09:52
02:15:47
02:14:03
02:16:47




7979
7993
8097
8152
8172
8207
8330
8412
8485
8491
8492
8511
8563
8660
8682
8698
8703
8718
8730
8766
8804
8841
8850
8874
8877
8963
8969
9064
9122
9192
9199
9214
9229
9277
9322
9430
9431
9480
9496
9498
9550
9606
9786
9794
9804
9847
9848
9888
9907
9933
10005
10015
10041
10042
10062
10072
10112
10113
10114
10115
10120
10121
10171
10183
10189
10207
10211
10241

2034
2043
5996
6024
6037
2155
6114
6150
2305
2307
2308
6194
2344
6267
2402
6285
6288
6296
2430
2449
6335
6349
6352
2512
2513
6407
6411
6446
6475
6504
2692
6515
2704
6550
6569
6614
2817
6640
6647
2850
2880
6696
2995
6794
6797
3033
3034
3054
3064
3075
3114
6896
3133
3134
6912
6918
3174
3175
3176
3177
3181
3182
3215
6960
3227
3242
3245
3258

CASTELLI
BARTALUCCI
GENNARINI
BIELLA
CIBALDI
VALENZA
CONTINI
MAURO
GUERRINI
ANNA MARIA
ZAMPARELLI
TUCCI
SERPOLLI
FRINGUELLI
PRANDINI
DE LISO
PIETRI
SMERIGLIO
OLDANI
INGENITO
LOSI
SBARDELLA
MAZZETTO
VALENTE
VALENTE
FRASSON
NASSAR

DI PAOLANTONIO
SCALERA
IOVINO
BERTACCHINI
GRIECO
TARENGHI
BIRRO
VANNINI
SPAMPINATO
LICATA

DI GERMANIO
BLANDA
PAOLINO
MATTOLINI
RUSSO
SESSA CROCE
IULIANO
TAREA
RIZZA
PIAZZA VALOT
IMPROTA
ZANCHETTA
LANO
BOSSO
SANDRI
MAGRO
GIANNI
BUZZI
CALZAVARA
MANGIONE
POSER
MODOLO
MARTINELLI
PISANI
VALLE
RALLO
MUSTO
CARATI
VAZZOLER
MOZZETTI

LAURA
LINDA
PAOLO
GIANMARIO PIETRO
NICOLA
ROMINA
CHRISTIAN
UGoO
CLAUDIA

DI LUCA
CARLOTTA
MARIO
ROSA
MASSIMO
SONIA
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
IVANA
CARLA
LUCIANO
STEFANO
FLAVIANO
RITA
ANGELA
MARINO
MELAD
LUCA
NICOLA
ROBERTO
GIORGIA
SERGIO
FRANCESCA
VALTER
LUCA
DANIELA
MARIO
ANDREA
LIBERA
ANGELA
RICCARDO
MARILENA
GIAN LUCA
FRANCESCO
ALESSIA
MARIA GIULIA
JOANNE
ANNA
JESSICA
TERESA SILVANA
LUCIANO
ANNA MARIA
ANNA MARIA
LUIGI
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
LUISA MARIA
ROBERTA
ELIANA
BARBARA
LUCILLA
VALE
BARTOLO
ANNUNZIATA
GRAZIA
BARBARA
CRISTINA

SF35
SF50
SM55
SM50
SM35
SF45
SM45
SM
SF50
SF55
SF50
SM60
SF55
SM55
SF45
SM35
SM40
SM60
SF50
SF45
SM55
SM55
SM50
SF55
SF60
SM50
SM
SM50
SM55
SM45
SF
SM65
SF40
SM50

SM50
SF50
SM45
SM40
SF40
SF60
SM50
SF60
SM35
SM55
PF
SF
SF50
SF55
SF40
SF65
SM65
SF55
SF60
SM
SM60
SF45
SF40
SF50
SF55
SF50
SF65
SF40
SM
SF35
SF55
SF40
SF55

341
133
270
533
1051
290
940
1782
153
56
154
154
59
282
325
1093
1208
159
159
331
286
289
558
66
22
564
1850
569
296
994
1044
69
479
583

592
185
1011
1272
510
29
603
31
1170
321
76
1162
209
88
551
10
76
92
33
1977
185
420
573
219
97
220
12
583
1999
530
103
588
105

BASE RUNNING TORINO

A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

DUE PONTI
DUE PONTI

LEGGINS STALKERS
LEGGINS STALKERS

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS
SA028 FREE RUNNER

DUE PONTI
DUE PONTI

BLM TEAM
DUE PONTI
MARATONETI CAPUANI

KAPUHALA TEAM PACHINO
KAPUHALA TEAM PACHINO
CORNO GIOVINE
A.S.D. GNARRO JET MATTEI
A.S.D. GNARRO JET MATTEI
KAPUHALA TEAM

DUE PONTI
RUN4FUN

THE FAB FOUR

DUE PONTI
DUE PONTI

FANNY

NAPOLI RUN

PODISTICA PROGRESSO ASD
THE FAB FOUR

02:24:25
02:24:32
02:25:26
02:25:58
02:26:09
02:26:22
02:27:37
02:28:20
02:29:12
02:29:16
02:29:17
02:29:26
02:29:55
02:30:49
02:30:58
02:31:01
02:31:03
02:31:09
02:31:16
02:31:37
02:31:58
02:32:29
02:32:38
02:32:53
02:32:55
02:33:51
02:33:54
02:34:50
02:35:24
02:36:16
02:36:18
02:36:31
02:36:46
02:37:17
02:37:37
02:38:57
02:38:58
02:39:33
02:39:44
02:39:45
02:40:28
02:41:10
02:43:22
02:43:32
02:43:41
02:44:31
02:44:32
02:45:00
02:45:28
02:46:09
02:48:01
02:48:12
02:48:55
02:48:55
02:49:27
02:49:30
02:50:43
02:50:44
02:50:44
02:50:44
02:50:55
02:50:55
02:52:58
02:53:25
02:53:35
02:54:55
02:55:01
02:55:31

02:17:26
02:17:59
02:16:47
02:13:29
02:26:09
02:26:22
02:17:31
02:15:47
02:21:27
02:25:15
02:24:50
02:19:22
02:21:15
02:20:34
02:20:23
02:19:39
02:19:36
02:18:01
02:20:23
02:25:13
02:21:35
02:22:13
02:25:09
02:32:53
02:22:51
02:25:25
02:33:54
02:23:15
02:25:55
02:30:39
02:36:18
02:26:46
02:36:46
02:29:18
02:25:34
02:27:25
02:27:23
02:28:25
02:28:59
02:39:45
02:29:31
02:41:10
02:31:38
02:30:47
02:43:41
02:30:51
02:30:53
02:34:25
02:32:15
02:38:40
02:36:33
02:36:41
02:38:45
02:38:57
02:36:23
02:39:48
02:40:54
02:40:21
02:40:44
02:40:34
02:41:37
02:41:37
02:42:25
02:37:54
02:40:57
02:44:14
02:47:28
02:47:01




10337
10368
10398
10413
10436
10475
10485
10488
10502
10515
10516

3312
7040
3345
3357
3368
7083
3398
3400
3408
7096
3420

LUCINI
POSOCCO
TIRINDELLI
DE CILLIS
ZAMIGNAN
ALPAGO
RICUPERO
MAIONE
BERSANI
ZAMBONI
TOSSANI

GIULIANA
FRANCO
PATRIZIA
ROCCHINA
ISABELLA
ROBERTO
ROBERTA
MICHELINA
GERMANA
SERGIO
FEDERICA

SF55
SM65
SF55
SF60
SF55
SM65
SF65
SF60
SF70
SM60
SF50

107
81
109
37
110
85
15
42

196
241

ARETUSA MARCIA

02:58:50
03:00:22
03:02:05
03:02:50
03:04:09
03:06:09
03:07:31
03:07:35
03:13:07
03:21:20
03:21:22

02:50:56
03:00:22
02:51:43
02:49:37
02:53:18
02:55:29
02:56:20
02:54:22
02:59:52
03:13:29
03:13:16




